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Rango Anno 50m P10
50m P10 

2 serie
25 m Totale

1 Pellicioli Marco 1990 90 91 142 323

2 Brändle Daniel 1987 84 90 148 322

3 Crameri Leo 1945 93 90 136 319

4 Crameri Guido 1959 92 86 141 319

5 Crameri Ramon 1984 81 89 145 315

6 Rota Alessandro 1965 88 88 136 312

7 Sala Renato 1951 88 85 132 305

8 Locatelli Albano 1970 92 81 127 300

9 Costa Ilario 1966 82 79 136 297

10 Plozza Aldo 1961 81 83 132 296

11 Battilana Edoardo 1950 76 84 135 295

12 Pellicioli Claudio 1959 73 76 143 292

13 Locatelli Davide 2000 74 77 132 283

14 Spadini Renzo 1947 72 81 129 282

15 Passini Davide 1970 79 65 136 280

16 Fisler Davide 1970 65 72 139 276

17 Monigatti Edi 1949 62 81 129 272

18 Costa Luca 1997 68 64 136 268

19 Compagnoni Lino 1977 63 72 129 264

20 Lanfranchi Mario 1944 66 61 108 235

21 Ciapponi Mattia 1973 54 64 110 228

22 Schiralli Ulrico 1937 210 210

Tiratore

TIRO DI CARNEVALE 2018

25 / 50 m



Rango Anno Totale

1 Crameri Ramon 1984 87 89 98 81 98 453

2 Crameri Leo 1945 85 91 89 94 89 448

3 Pellicioli Marco 1990 57 83 86 97 100 423

4 Crameri Guido 1959 89 72 79 92 86 418

5 Rota Alessandro 1965 70 68 91 84 98 411

6 Battilana Edoardo 1950 93 71 84 84 70 402

7 Brändle Daniel 1987 82 83 84 53 92 394

8 Sala Renato 1951 90 88 68 63 84 393

9 Locatelli Albano 1970 89 73 73 74 73 382

10 Pellicioli Claudio 1959 69 78 65 96 73 381

11 Costa Luca 1997 89 67 87 57 71 371

12 Spadini Renzo 1947 93 54 57 89 76 369

13 Locatelli Davide 2000 82 50 58 79 98 367

14 Compagnoni Lino 1977 72 79 67 67 66 351

15 Plozza Aldo 1961 93 48 72 76 61 350

16 Costa Ilario 1966 45 50 68 87 94 344

17 Monigatti Edi 1949 44 55 87 78 56 320

18 Passini Davide 1970 64 82 81 0 87 314

19 Fisler Davide 1970 25 35 94 62 84 300

20 Lanfranchi Mario 1944 43 45 78 59 68 293

21 Ciapponi Mattia 1973 43 94 24 75 51 287

22 Schiralli Ulrico 1937 234 234

Tiratore

50 m

TROFEO AMBULANTE CARNEVALE 2018


